
Canteen 
Menu 2024
GF = Gluten Free option available   

VG = Vegan option available

Sandwiches Wraps Rolls (GF and V opt)                                                                                

Salad with Cheese
Ham & Salad
Salami & Salad
Egg & Lettuce
Tuna, Lettuce & Mayo
Roast Chicken, Lettuce / Cheese
Chicken Schnitzel / Lettuce / Cheese
 

$5.00
 $5.50

 $5.50
 $5.50

 $5.50
 $6.00
 $7.00

Extra
Cheese $1.00
Avocado $1.00

Toasties                                                                                                                                             

Cheese
Vegemite & Cheese
Tomato & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Salami & Cheese
Ham, Tomato & Cheese
Bacon & Egg

 
 

 
 

 
 

Sushi - Available Per Piece                                                                                                                                                

Teriyaki Chicken $4.00
Tuna    $4.00
Prawn $4.00
Crispy Chicken   

 
$4.00

Salads                                                                                                                                               

Greek Salad
Chicken Schnitzel Salad
Roast Chicken Salad
Italian Salad
Falafel Salad
Tuna Salad

 $6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$6.80
$7.50
$6.80

 
 

Hot Drinks                                                                                

Hot Chocolate  $3.00

Halal                                                                                

Hot Dog
Beef Meat Pie
Falafel Salad
Sausage Roll Beef
Vegetable Pastie

$6.00
$6.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Tea  $3.00

Breakfast - Available before 8:45am                                                                                    

Warm Cinnamon Donuts 
Baked Hash Brown
Hot Chocolate
Yogurt & Granola (Contains Nuts)
Bacon & Egg Muffin
Banana Bread
Cheese Croissant
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Bacon & Egg Toastie
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffin

 $1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

                  
Finger Food - Available at Recess                                                                                            

Potato Cakes - Baked
Dim Sims: Fried
Hash Brown - Baked
Steamed Corn on Cob
Hot Chips
Dim Sims x 3 Pack Steamed (Inc 1 x Soy)
Wedges 
Beef Meat Pie
Chicken Tender Wrap
Hot Dog
Chicken Tender Strips x 2
Bacon & Egg Muffin
Sausage Roll
Bacon Lettuce Tomato (BLT) - Only Available on QKR

 $1.20
$1.20
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50

Hot Food - Available at Lunch Time                                                                                       

Beef Meat Pie
Hot Dog
Cheese Burger
Sausage Roll
Penne Bolognaise 
Roast Chicken Wrap 
Hamburger
Hot N Spicy Chicken Burger
Chicken Burger
Vegie Burger - Only Available on QKR

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.50

Tomato Sauce $0.25

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.80
$4.80
$5.00
$5.50

“Our products contain, may contain or come into contact 
with Milk, Wheat, Nuts, Soy, Gluten and other allergens, so 
please choose carefully”

Cut off time for all Lunch Orders is 9am same day.

Lunch orders can be ordered through the              App

For all Lunch Order Enquiries please email admin@queenbaker.com.au 
with your Child's Name,Year Level and Query



Canteen 
Weekly Packs

GF = Gluten Free option available   
VG = Vegan option available

Monday                                                                              

1 Dim Sim $5.50
1 Potato Cake
Chips

Tuesday                                                                                                                                             

1/2 Chicken Snitzel $7.00
Chips

Wednesday                                                                                                                                           

6 Chicken Nuggets $7.00
Wedges

Thursday                                                                                                                                             

4 Fish Bites $6.50
Chips

“Our products contain, may contain or come into contact with Milk, 
Wheat, Nuts, Soy, Gluten and other allergens, so please choose 
carefully”

                          

Lunch orders can be ordered through the              App



WINTER MENU (Available T2 and T3) 

Mini Party Pie x 3
Mini Sausage Rolls x 3
Noodle Soup
Fried Rice 500ml tub
Minestrone Soup  500ml tub
Pasta with seasonal vegetable salsa  500ml tub 
V - Only Available on QKR
Spaghetti Bolognese 500ml tub
Lasagne 500ml tub
Tortellini  500ml tub

$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.50
$6.50

 
 

 
 

 
 

SUMMER MENU (Available T1 and T4) 

Fruit Juice Frozen Boxes
Fruit Salad
Smashed Avocado Toastie
Cold Chicken Schnitzel Roll
Cold Roast Chicken Roll

 
 

 
 

 
 

Sweet Treats

 $2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00

 
 

 

Drinks

Water
Big M Flavoured Drinks
Cans 375ml No Sugar
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Dare Milk Range
Bottles 600ml Range No Sugar

 $2.80
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

 
 

 
 

“Our products contain, may contain or come into contact 
with Milk, Wheat, Nuts, Soy, Gluten and other allergens, so 
please choose carefully”

Cut off time for all Lunch Orders is 9am same day.

                          

Lunch orders can be ordered through the              App

$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$7.50
$7.50

Iced Donuts
Chunky Cookies
Assorted Muffins
Banana Bread

Canteen 
Menu 2024
GF = Gluten Free option available   

VG = Vegan option available
For all Lunch Order Enquiries please email admin@queenbaker.com.au 

with your Child's Name,Year Level and Query


