

# Canteen **Menu 2024**



GF = Gluten Free option available VG = Vegan option available

For all Lunch Order Enquiries please email admin@queenbaker.com.au with your Child's Name, Year Level and Query

#### Sandwiches Wraps Rolls (GF and V opt) Breakfast - Available before 8:45am

			•••••
Salad with Cheese	\$5.00	Warm Cinnamon Donuts	\$1.00
Ham & Salad	\$5.50	Baked Hash Brown	\$2.00
Salami & Salad	\$5.50	Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$5.50	Yogurt & Granola (Contains Nuts)	\$5.00
Tuna, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.50	Bacon & Egg Muffin	\$5.00
Roast Chicken, Lettuce / Cheese	\$6.00	Banana Bread	\$4.00
Chicken Schnitzel / Lettuce / Cheese	\$7.00	Cheese Croissant	\$4.50
		Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$5.50
Extra		Bacon & Egg Toastie	\$5.50
Cheese Avocado	\$1.00 \$1.00	Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffin	\$5.50

#### **Toasties**

Cheese	\$3.00
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.50
Tomato & Cheese	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.80
Salami & Cheese	\$4.80
Ham, Tomato & Cheese	\$5.00
Bacon & Egg	\$5.50
546611 & 299	ψ0.0

#### Sushi - Available Per Piece

#### Teriyaki Chicken \$4.00

T
\$4.00
\$4.00
\$4.00

#### Salads

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Greek Salad	\$6.50
Chicken Schnitzel Salad	\$7.00
Roast Chicken Salad	\$7.00
Italian Salad	\$6.80
Falafel Salad	\$7.50
Tuna Salad	\$6.80
Iuna salaa	\$6.80

#### **Hot Drinks**

••••••••••	• • • • • • • • • • • •
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Tea	\$3.00

#### Halal

\$6.00
\$6.50
\$7.50
\$7.50
\$7.50

#### **Finger Food - Available at Recess**

	•••••
Potato Cakes - Baked	\$1.20
Dim Sims: Fried	\$1.20
Hash Brown - Baked	\$2.00
Steamed Corn on Cob	\$2.00
Hot Chips	\$3.50
Dim Sims x 3 Pack Steamed (Inc 1 x Soy)	\$4.00
Wedges	\$4.00
Beef Meat Pie	\$5.00
Chicken Tender Wrap	\$4.50
Hot Dog	\$5.00
Chicken Tender Strips x 2	\$5.00
Bacon & Egg Muffin	\$5.50
Sausage Roll	\$5.50
Bacon Lettuce Tomato (BLT) - Only Available on QKR	\$6.50

#### Hot Food - Available at Lunch Time

Beef Meat Pie	\$5.00
Hot Dog	\$5.00
Cheese Burger	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$5.50
Penne Bolognaise	\$6.00
Roast Chicken Wrap	\$6.50
Hamburger	\$6.00
Hot N Spicy Chicken Burger	\$6.00
Chicken Burger	\$6.00
Vegie Burger - Only Available on QKR	\$7.50
Tomato Sauce	\$0.25

"Our products contain, may contain or come into contact with Milk, Wheat, Nuts, Soy, Gluten and other allergens, so please choose carefully"

Lunch orders can be ordered through the Qkr! App



Cut off time for all Lunch Orders is 9am same day.





GF = Gluten Free option available VG = Vegan option available



### Monday

1 Dim Sim 1 Potato Cake Chips	\$5.50

### **Tuesday**

••••••	• • • • • • • • • •
1/2 Chicken Snitzel	\$7.00
Chips	

## Wednesday

••••••	• • • • • • • • • • • •
6 Chicken Nuggets	\$7.00
Wedges	

## Thursday

4 Fish Bites Chips

• •

\$6.50

"Our products contain, may contain or come into contact with Milk, Wheat, Nuts, Soy, Gluten and other allergens, so please choose carefully"















GF = Gluten Free option available VG = Vegan option available

For all Lunch Order Enquiries please email admin@queenbaker.com.au with your Child's Name,Year Level and Query

#### WINTER MENU (Available T2 and T3)

•••••••••••••••	• • • • • •
Mini Party Pie x 3	\$3.50
Mini Sausage Rolls x 3	\$3.50
Noodle Soup	\$4.00
Fried Rice 500ml tub	\$4.00
Minestrone Soup 500ml tub	\$5.00
Pasta with seasonal vegetable salsa 500ml tub	\$6.00
$\vee$ - Only Available on QKR	
Spaghetti Bolognese 500ml tub	\$6.00
Lasagne 500ml tub	\$6.50
Tortellini 500ml tub	\$6.50

#### SUMMER MENU (Available T1 and T4)

Fruit Juice Frozen Boxes	\$3.50
Fruit Salad	\$5.00
Smashed Avocado Toastie	\$5.00
Cold Chicken Schnitzel Roll	\$7.50
Cold Roast Chicken Roll	\$7.50

#### **Sweet Treats**

Iced Donuts Churcher Cookies	\$2.00
Chunky Cookies	\$2.50
Assorted Muffins	\$4.00
Banana Bread	\$4.00

#### Drinks

Water	\$2.80
Big M Flavoured Drinks	\$3.00
Cans 375ml No Sugar	\$3.00
Apple Juice	\$4.50
Orange Juice	\$4.50
Dare Milk Range	\$4.50
Bottles 600ml Range No Sugar	\$4.50

"Our products contain, may contain or come into contact with Milk, Wheat, Nuts, Soy, Gluten and other allergens, so please choose carefully"

Lunch orders can be ordered through the Qkr! App



Cut off time for all Lunch Orders is 9am same day.